SeriesPF4
Filter 3/8″and 1/2″
880
▣ How to Order
▣ Standard Specifications
PF 4 — * *04 B D —
Series
(Filter Unit)
Other Option
Blank Filter element - 5㎛ L Life Indicator
J2 Filter element - 20㎛ R Flow Direction : Right → Left
J4 Filter element - 40㎛ XC16 Copper-free
Drain Option
Blank Manual Drain
D Auto Drain (N.O Type)
Thread
Blank Rc(PT)
N NPT
G G(PF)
Port Size
03 3/8
04 1/2
Bracket Option
Blank None
B Bracket
※Test conditions : Supply pressure 0.6MPa(90psi), Pressurre drop 0.07MPa(10psi)
Fluid